
2024 Undergraduate Science Advisors 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

2121 Life Sciences Building │ (310) 794-4227 │ urcsciences@college.ucla.edu | sciences.ugresearch.ucla.edu | Updated: 8/20/2024 

ATMOSPHERIC, OCEANIC, & ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCES 
www.atmos.ucla.edu/ 

Counselor 
Kathy Yi 

 kathyy@atmos.ucla.edu 

(310) 825-1954
— 
Schedule Appointment:  
via Online Form 
https://atmos.ucla.edu/advising-appointment-request/ 
_______________________________________ 

ECOLOGY & EVOLUTIONARY BIOLOGY; 
BIOLOGY; MARINE BIOLOGY 
https://www.eeb.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
Jessica Angus 

 jangus@lifesci.ucla.edu 

(310) 825-1680 
Wendy Ramos 

 wramos@lifesci.ucla.edu 
(310) 825-0912

— 
Schedule Appointment:  
via MyUCLA/Message Center 
https://www.eeb.ucla.edu/under-grad-advising/ 
_______________________________________ 

BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH (MINOR) 
https://www.biomedresearchminor.ucla.edu/ 

Counselor 
Enika Tumanov 

 etumanov@lifesci.ucla.edu 

(310) 825-0237
— 
Schedule Appointment: 
Email Advisor 

CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY 
https://www.chemistry.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors
Anna Guido  

 aguido@chem.ucla.edu 

      (310) 825-3150 

 markb@chem.ucla.edu  

— 
Schedule Appointment:  
Email or call advisors 
_______________________________________ 

COMPUTATIONAL & SYSTEMS 
BIOLOGY 
https://casb.ucla.edu/ 

Counselor 
Brian Flores 

 casb@lifesci.ucla.edu 

— 
Schedule Appointment:  
via MyUCLA/Message Center 
https://casb.ucla.edu/contact/ 
_______________________________________ 

EARTH, PLANETARY, & SPACE SCIENCES; 
EARTH & ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE; 
GEOPHYSICS; GEOLOGY 
https://epss.ucla.edu/  

Counselor 
Lauri Holbrook 

 holbrook@epss.ucla.edu 

(310) 825-3917
— 
Schedule Appointment:  
via MyUCLA/Message Center 
https://epss.ucla.edu/undergraduate/message-center/ 

Mark Banderas

(323) 749-9110
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ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
https://www.ioes.ucla.edu/ 

Counselor 
Royce Dieckmann 

 rdieckmann@ioes.ucla.edu 
(310) 206-9193

— 
Schedule Appointment:  
https://calendly.com/rdieckmann/30min/ 
_______________________________________ 

HUMAN BIOLOGY & SOCIETY 
https://socgen.ucla.edu/ 

Counselor 
Frenz Cabison 

 frenz@socgen.ucla.edu / isgacademics@g.ucla.edu 
(310) 267-4990

— 
Schedule Appointment:  
http://calendly.com/isg_frenz 
_______________________________________ 

MATHEMATICS; APPLIED MATHEMATICS; 
MATHEMATICS FOR TEACHING; 
FINANCIAL ACTUARIAL MATHEMATICS; 
MATHEMATICS OF COMPUTATION 
https://www.math.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
Carla Ramos 
Trisha Tran 

 ugrad@math.ucla.edu 
(310) 206-1286

— 
Drop-In Advising: 
https://ww3.math.ucla.edu/undergraduate-
program/ OR email general inquiries to 
ugrad@math.ucla.edu 

MICROBIOLOGY, IMMUNOLOGY, & MOLECULAR 
GENETICS 
https://www.mimg.ucla.edu/ 

Counselor 
Jenesis Fonseca 

 undergrad@microbio.ucla.edu  
(310) 825-8482

— 
Schedule Appointment:  
Email Advisor 
_______________________________________ 

MOLECULAR, CELL, & DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 
https://www.mcdb.ucla.edu/  

Counselor
Maggie Schmall 

 undergradmcdb@lifesci.ucla.edu/mschmall@lifesci.ucla.edu 
(310) 267-5908

— 
Appointments: 
Schedule via MyUCLA/Message Center  
OR attend Drop-In Advising 
https://www.mcdb.ucla.edu/undergraduate/advising/ 
_______________________________________ 

NEUROSCIENCE 
https://www.neurosci.ucla.edu/   

Counselors 
Aftin Whitten 

 neurosci@ucla.edu  
(310) 206-2349 

— 
Appointments: 
Schedule with Aftin: 
https://aftinwhitten.youcanbook.me/ OR attend Drop-In 
Advising 
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PHYSICS; BIOPHYSICS; ASTROPHYSICS 
https://www.pa.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
Mary Tran 

 mtran@physics.ucla.edu 
(310) 206-1447 
Amanda Glover
aglover@physics.ucla.edu  

(424) 259-5064
— 
Schedule Appointment:  
Email Advisors OR use this form: https://
computing.pa.ucla.edu/webform/contact-
physics-astronomy-undergraduate-office

 ____________________________________

PUBLIC HEALTH 
https://ph.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
Adrian Aini

 jmendoza@ph.ucla.edu 

—
Schedule Appointment:  
Contact fsphstudentaffairs@ph.ucla.edu 

Counselor 
Inna Gergel 

 gergel@physci.ucla.edu  
(310) 825-3892

— 
Schedule Appointment: 
Email Advisor 

PSYCHOLOGY; PSYCHOBIOLOGY; 
COGNITIVE SCIENCE 
https://www.psych.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
 undergraduate@psych.ucla.edu 

— 
Schedule Appointment: 
Email Advisors OR via MyUCLA/Message Center 
https://www.psych.ucla.edu/undergraduate/psychology-
undergraduate-advising/  
_______________________________________ 

STATISTICS 
http://statistics.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
Jose Salas 
Michael Kang 

 michael.kang@stat.ucla.edu  
— 
Contact/Schedule Appointment:  
via MyUCLA/Message Center 
https://statistics.ucla.edu/index.php/academics/
undergraduate/undergraduate-advising/ 

aaini@ph.ucla.edu
(310) 825-8314

Kaelyn Duke
kcduke@ph.ucla.edu
(310)825-0056

Jenna Mendoza

(310) 267-5600

INTEGRATIVE BIOLOGY & PHYSIOLOGY 
https://www.ibp.ucla.edu/ 

______________________________________
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ENGINEERING 
https://samueli.ucla.edu/ 

(310) 825-9580
Contact Counselors via MyUCLA/Message Center or use link https://www.seasoasa.ucla.edu/appointments/
 ______________________________________________________________________________ 

BIOENGINEERING 
https://www.bioeng.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
Erkki Corpuz 
Victoria Moraga 
Leo Cerutti 
________________________________ 

CHEMICAL & BIOMOLECULAR 
ENGINEERING 
https://www.chemeng.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
Leo Cerutti 
Erkki Corpuz 
Julieta Ramirez  
________________________________ 

CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING 
https://www.cee.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
Erkki Corpuz  
Anandrea Suarez 
Leo Cerutti 
Julieta Ramirez

COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
https://www.ee.ucla.edu/compeng/ 

Counselors 
Maggie Cazares  
Mary Anne Geber  
Cynthia Moraga  
Victoria Moraga  
Flannery Weiss  
________________________________ 

COMPUTER SCIENCE; 
COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING 
https://www.cs.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
Flannery Weis  
Michel M. Campbell 
Maggie Cazares  
Monica Charpie  
Kenneth Duckworth 
Mary Anne Geber   
Cynthia Moraga  
Victoria Moraga 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
https://www.ee.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
Mary Anne Geber  
Maggie Cazares  
Cynthia Moraga  
Victoria Moraga  
Julieta Ramirez 
________________________________ 

MATERIALS SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING 
https://www.mse.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
Cynthia Moraga 
Erkki Corpuz 
 ________________________________ 

MECHANICAL & AEROSPACE 
ENGINEERING 
https://www.mae.ucla.edu/ 

Counselors 
Kenneth Duckworth 
Michel M. Campbell 
Monica Charpie  
Anandrea Suarez  
Flannery Weiss 
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